
  

“SAY NO TO CORRUPTION” 
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS  

              NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 

               (KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA REGION) 
 

INVITATION TO BIDS 
05x HIGHWAY SAFETY WORKS ON N-5 

& 
04x SPECIAL MAINTENANCE WORKS ON N-90, N-55 & N-45 

1. National Highway Authority (NHA) invites Bids from the Constructors, registered 

with Income Tax Department and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal 
Board of Revenue and registered with Pakistan Engineering Council for the 
Works mentioned below: 

 

S# CONTRACT NO. 
SCOPE & CHAINAGE OF 

WORK (KM) & ROUTE 

ENGINEER’s 

ESTIMATE 

(RS.) 

BID 

SECURITY 

(RS.) 

PEC 
REGISTRATION 

REQUIREMENT 

1.  HS-KP-23-6005(P) 
HIGHWAY SAFETY WORKS AT 

KM 1630+00 TO 1692+00 

(NBC/SBC) ON N-5 

16,534,565/- 330,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

2.  HS-KP-23-6006(P) 

RE-INSTALLATION OF 

DAMAGED/MISSING STEEL 

LOUVERS AT KM 1692+000 

(NBC&SBC) ON N-5 

5,890,790/- 117,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

3.  HS-KP-23-6007(P) 

CONSTRUCTION OF U-TURN 

AT KM 1683 – 1684  
(NEAR WAPDA TOWN)  

ON N-5, TARRU JABBA 

3,384,937/- 67,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

4.  HS-KP-23-6008(P) 

CLOSURE OF EXISTING 

PASHTOON GHARI U-TURN 

AND CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 

U-TURN AT  
KM 1674 – 1675 ON N-5 

3,705,747/- 74,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

5.  HS-KP-23-6009(P) 

REPAIR/MAINTENANCE AND 

RENOVATION OF EXISTING 

BUS BAY AKORA, LRBT, 

WATTER, HAKIMABAD  

AND KHAT KALAY BUS BAYS 
ON N-5 

5,928,994/- 118,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

6.  SM-KP-23-5021(S) 

CONSTRUCTION OF  

RCC RETAINING WALL  

WITH ANCHOR AT  

KM 29+000 – 29+050  

ON N-90 

30,761,886/- 615,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

7.  SM-KP-23-5028(K) 

CONSTRUCTION OF 

UNDERPASS AT  
KM 1104+150  

INDUS HIGHWAY ON N-55 

5,038,882/- 100,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

8.  SM-KP-23-5029(B) 

CONSTRUCTION OF SIDE 

DRAIN AND PCC SHOULDER 

BETWEEN KM 40+00 TO 

42+00 ON N-45 (NBC) 

19,924,190/- 398,500 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 

9.  SM-KP-23-5030(S) 
CONSTRUCTION OF 

RETAINING WALL BETWEEN 

KM 54+500 ON N-90 

7,396,925/- 148,000 
C-5 or Above with 
Specialization in 
CE-01 & CE-10 



2.  Bidding documents, containing Method of Procurement (Single Stage – Two Envelopes), 
detailed terms and conditions will be available on the website mentioned below from 

March 29, 2024 for downloading free of cost. Prospective Bidders are also advised to 

follow the said website for updates of schedule and addendum(s), if any. 

3.  The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions provided in the Bidding 

documents must reach at the address mentioned below on or before April 04, 2024 
till 1100 Hours. Technical Bids will be opened on the same day at 1130 Hours. 

4.  This Advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk. 

   

 

GENERAL MANAGER (MAINTENANCE) KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 

National Highway Authority 
NHA Office Complex Chamkani Interchange, Peshawar 

Tel: 091-9225002/9225027 & Email: gmmaint-kps@nha.gov.pk 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:gmmaint-kps@nha.gov.pk

